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Auction Opens. Thu, Aug 24 5:00pm ET

Lot

0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459

Title

Pair Of Wall Units

Two White Wall Shelves

Single Bed on Platform

Bone China Teacups And Saucers
Living Room Chair

Ladies Lot

Table Lamp

Pair Of Decorator Tables With Cloths
Pair Of Glass Lamps

Dresser

Luggage

Dr Scholls Foot Massager

JVC Compact Component System
Side Table, Stool And Rolling Drawers
Linens

Dresser

Exercise Ball

Console Table

Silverplate Coffee And Tea Service
L oveseat

L ovesest

Sofa

Pair Of End Tables

End Table

Utility or Kitchen Table

Wooden Kitchen Chairs

Silver Plate

Royal Worcester Egg Coddlers
Ladder like Shelving Unit

Vases

Glassware
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Auction Closes: Thu, Aug 31 7:00pm ET

Lot

0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466

0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490

Title

Limited Edition Prints
Posters/ Art On Board
Framed Renoir Print
Brass Rubbings

Stained Glass Piece
Framed Art, Five Pieces

Nature Prints By renowned Canadian artist
Martin Glen Loates

Coffee Table

Folding Desk

Assorted Flower Pots

Decorators Table, Cloth And Clock
Carpet Piece

Light Fixtures

Serving ltems

Lladro And NAO Figurines
Serving Items

Assorted Mason Jars

Men's XL Down Vest

Men's Lot

JVC DVD And VHS Player
Curtain Rods

Wrought Iron Table

Grey Mink Coat

Ladies Muskrat Coat with Fox collar
Office

Syma Quadcopter

Tools And More

Portable Humidifier

Fire Place Utensils

Lego and Assorted Children's Toys
Faux Trees And Flower Basket



Lot

0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503

0505
0506
0507

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Christmas Items

Books

VHS Tapes

Cameras And Binoculars
Blackweb Sound Pebble
Assorted CDs

Assorted CDs

Assorted CDs

Pair Of Floor Lamps
Assorted CDs

Candles And Holders
Decor Items

Autographed Cricket Bat And New World Cup

Cap
Bar Lot

Picture Frames, Photo Album And Prints

Golf And Sports
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